Phase II, Opp Andhra Bank,
Cherlapally
Hyderabad - 500051

GSTIN: 36AARFN1365L1ZQ

State: Telangana / Code: 36

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Single Occupancy (Blu Sazz Urban Suites) ₹ 39,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 39,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 7,020.00

Grand Total ₹ 46,020.00
Amount in Words: INR Forty-six thousand twenty Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory